12 CORRIDA PEDESTRE DE JABOTI

Relatorio Geral - 6KM - Masculino

Coloc.

1
2

10
11

12

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Num.

92
64
96
120
119

137
148
67
44
101
123

78

152
140
161
132
124
94
156
118
135
57
65
117
151
76
70
112
52
141

Nome
JOAO PAULO BISPO
CLAUDINEI SOARES
JOSUE BATISTA
LUCIANO OLIVEIRA DE PROENCA

LUCIANO MURILO ALMEIDA ANACLETO

OSVALDO ZANATA NETO
RAMIRO BISPO
DANIEL FELIX DA SILVA

PAULO HENRIQUE VICTOR

JULIO ALCIBIDES BARBOSA DA SILVA

MARCELO LOPES DA SILVA

FABIO MARLON RIZZO

RONALDO ADRIANO LEITE
PAULO CEZAR FERREIRA
VALDEMIR APARECIDO DA SILVA
MAX MILLIAN FERREIRA E SOUZA
MARCO ANTONIO MARTINS
JOAQUIM LOPES DE ANDRADE
RULYAN THUILLIER BRIANESE
LUCIANO MASKARANHAS
NILSON LOPES DO ROSARIO
ANTONIO NORBERTO DE SOUZA
CLEVERSON LUIS PONTES
LUCIANO LUNA DE SOUZA
ROBSON FIGUEIRA RENGIFO
JOSE DE CAMPOS SILVA NETO
EDSON LUZ CORREA

LINDO JURACI FRANCESCHINI
ANDRE FERREIRA TORRES
PAULO HENRIQUE PAES SOUZA

Relatério emitido em 15/11/2021 as 14:10:40
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ldd.

36
40
40
40
41

17
50
38

20
51

36

42
36
45
29
41
59
31
43
55
60
41
49
42
15
59
61
27
35

Faixa CI.Fx.

M3039
M4049
M4049
M4049
M4049

M0017
M5059
M3039
M0017
M1829
M5059

M3039

M4049
M3039
M4049
M1829
M4049
M5059
M3039
M4049
M5059
M6099
M4049
M4049
M4049
M0017
M5059
M6099
M1829
M3039
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Equipe
CORRA ARAPOTI
EQUIPE MOVE
FALCAO PEREGRINO TB
FALCAO PEREGRINO
SEMEC-PROJETO DE

ATLETISMO CORRENDO PARA

O FUTURO
ACORRENORRPI

CORRA ARAPOTI
ACORRENORPI
ACORRENORPI
CONCEPT GOLD

MOVE360 TREINAMENTO
FUNCIONAL

3CUMES TRAIL RUN E FV
RUNNING

ACORRENORRPI
CR RUNNERS
ACORRENORRPI
ACORRENORPI
ACORRENORPI
ACORRENORRPI
FALCAO PEREGRINO
CORRA ARAPQOTI
ACORRECOP
ARAPOTI RUNNERS
FALCAO PEREGRINO
CORRA ARAPOTI

ACORRENORRPI
FALCAO PEREGRINO
CONCEPT GOLD
DIONE PERFORMANCE

Tempo
00:21:17
00:21:28
00:22:09
00:23:08

00:23:20

00:23:33
00:24:21
00:24:32
00:24:42
00:24:58
00:25:09

00:25:11

00:25:13
00:25:15
00:25:25
00:25:32
00:25:42
00:26:03
00:26:07
00:26:29
00:26:47
00:27:12
00:27:18
00:27:19
00:27:38
00:27:41
00:27:56
00:28:07
00:28:12
00:28:11

Pagina:

Liquido
00:21:17
00:21:28
00:22:09
00:23:08

00:23:17

00:23:29
00:24:18
00:24:28
00:24:38
00:24:54
00:25:06

00:25:06

00:25:06
00:25:15
00:25:25
00:25:32
00:25:39
00:26:00
00:26:03
00:26:25
00:26:44
00:27:04
00:27:13
00:27:16
00:27:30
00:27:32
00:27:48
00:28:02
00:28:07
00:28:08



12 CORRIDA PEDESTRE DE JABOTI

Relatorio Geral - 6KM - Masculino

Coloc.

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

Num.

71
49
91
114
56
125
138
85
143
34
147
130
43
81
29
66
11
146
14
102
23
160
45
22
26
84
115
100
93
46
150
90

Nome
EDSON SANTOS
ALESSANDRO NEVES
JOAO CARLOS GONGALVES
LUCAS APARECIDO BARBOSA
ANTONIO MARCOS DOMINGUES
MARCOS JOSE MARCELINO
PABLO HENRIQUE BARBOSA LIMA
HELIO JOSE DA SILVA
PEDRINHO MAZAO
LOURENGO DE SOUZA
RAFAEL PERICO DE ASSIS
MAURO GERALDINI
VANER CESAR DE SIQUEIRA
FERNANDO DUTRA DE MEDEIROS
JUNIOR CESAR DO CARMO
CLODOALDO THEODORO DE SOUZA
ALESSANDRO CARVALHO DE SIQUEIRA
RAFAEL FERNANDES DA SILVA
GUSTAVO GABRIEL SANTOS DE SOUZA
JULIO CESAR BATISTA DOS SANTOS
FABRICIO SIQUEIRA DE OLIVEIRA
VALDECI GOMES DE SOUZA
ADEMIR SHREINER
FABIO MERIS DE CARVALHO SILVA
JOSE RAIMUNDO DA SILVA
HARIEL VIEIRA FOGAGA
LUCAS FELIPE RAIMUNDO GONGALVES
JULIANO DE PAULA AZEVEDO
JOAO PEDRO GID ROCHA
ADIL MARCONDES
ROBERTO JESUS DA SILVA
JOAO BEZERRA DA SILVA

Relatério emitido em 15/11/2021 as 14:10:40
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ldd.

36
41
48
28
43
46
29
69
41
50
36
60
47
37
35
58
46
35
20
34
44
53
54
42
69
30
19
40
18
54
52
66

Faixa CI.Fx.
M3039 6
M4049 8
M4049 9
M1829 4
M4049 10
M4049 11
M1829 5
M6099 3
M4049 12
M5059 6
M3039 7
M6099 4
M4049 13
M3039 8
M3039 9
M5059 7
M4049 14
M3039 10
M1829 6
M3039 11
M4049 15
M5059 8
M5059 9
M4049 16
M6099 5
M3039 12
M1829 7
M4049 17
M1829 8
M5059 10
M5059 11
M6099 6

Equipe
FALCAO PEREGRINO
ACORRENORRPI
ACORRENORPI

SICREDI SIQUEIRA CAMPOS

ACORRECOP
IMPACTO
CORRA ARAPOTI
INSTITUTO MENINO DE OURO
JABOTI RUNNERS
CONCEPT GOLD
ACORRENORPI
JABOTI RUNNERS
ACORRENORPI

ACORRENORPI
JABOTI RUNNERS
ACORRENORRPI
JABOTI RUNNERS
ACORRENORPI
JABOTI RUNNERS
ACORRENORPI
CORRA ARAPOTI
JABOTI RUNNERS
JABOTI RUNNERS
ACORRENORRPI
ACORRENORPI
ACORRENORPI
CONCEPT GOLD

IMPACTO
ACORRECOP

Tempo
00:28:15
00:28:25
00:28:31
00:28:47
00:28:45
00:28:58
00:29:09
00:29:22
00:29:34
00:29:38
00:29:37
00:29:42
00:29:44
00:29:51
00:30:05
00:30:13
00:30:19
00:30:20
00:30:25
00:30:30
00:31:02
00:31:13
00:31:19
00:31:41
00:32:20
00:32:25
00:32:25
00:34:56
00:35:42
00:37:11
00:37:31

00:37:42

Pagina:

Liquido
00:28:11
00:28:18
00:28:21
00:28:34
00:28:42
00:28:51
00:28:59
00:29:18
00:29:30
00:29:31
00:29:33
00:29:34
00:29:36
00:29:47
00:29:55
00:30:03
00:30:11
00:30:13
00:30:15
00:30:18
00:30:44
00:31:03
00:31:05
00:31:22
00:32:13
00:32:16
00:32:17
00:34:47
00:35:37
00:37:05
00:37:20

00:37:31



12 CORRIDA PEDESTRE DE JABOTI

Relatorio Geral - 6KM - Masculino

Coloc.

63
64
65
66
67
68

69
70
71
72
73

Relatério emitido em 15/11/2021 as 14:10:40

Num.

62
15
122
51
36
164

39
153
142

87
131

Nome
MATHEUS SIQUEIRA F. A .LIMA
ATILA DIAS MARIA
MARCELO AUGUSTO DE PAULA
ANDERSON DAVILA CALAZANS
MARCOS ANTONIO DE MORAES

WALLACE ERLEY GRANEMANN G
VERGILIO

ROGERIO DIAS DE FREITAS
RONIE PRADO LOPES JUNIOR
PAULO ROBERTO FERNANDES
ISRAEL FERNANDES

MAX DAVID RAMOS PAULIV

= £ £ £ £ £
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ldd.

22
40
23
51
41
32

43
23
47
31
26

Faixa CI.Fx.
M1829 9
M4049 18
M1829 10
M5059 12
M4049 19
M3039 13
M4049 20
M1829 11
M4049 21
M3039 14
M1829 12

Equipe

ACORRENORPI

CONCEPT GOLD
ACORRECOP
SENGES CORRENDO JUNTOS
ACORRENORPI

Tempo
00:38:05
00:38:51
00:39:00
00:39:38
00:39:14
00:39:37

00:39:45
00:39:51
00:41:21
00:47:14
00:52:35

Pagina:

Liquido
00:37:52
00:38:36
00:38:45
00:39:07
00:39:08
00:39:26

00:39:31
00:39:45
00:41:14
00:47:02
00:52:35



